
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
100

9
23
4

11
6
2

101

Name
Erik Johansson
Martin Rump
Kimmy Larsson
Lukas Sundahl
Pontus Fredricsson
Kevin Aabol
Otto Tjäder
Mattias Jal

Total Best Tm
59.536
59.815

1:00.186
1:01.014
1:01.838
1:02.546
1:03.801
1:05.059

Diff

0.279
0.650
1.478
2.302
3.010
4.265
5.523

R1. Best Tm
1:00.425

1:00.512

1:02.673

1:03.821

R2. Best Tm
59.812

1:00.288
1:00.186
1:01.184
1:01.838

1:03.801
1:06.693

R3. Best Tm
59.536
59.815

1:00.232
1:01.014
1:02.582
1:02.921

1:05.059

R4. Best Tm

1:00.087
1:00.405
1:01.197

1:02.546
1:09.254
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Total Result Session 1-4 Formula Renault

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km


